JPN FINANCIAL SPONSORS May 4 2009 12:28 P.01 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

14022ransbm 

To: Janet, JP Morg 

Front Harry Beller 

Dam:. May 4, 2009 

Re: • Ep Jeffrey 
Account 

Please wire Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars 31/100 
($S9,398.31) from the above account to: 

Btu3k name: Bank of America 
111 Westminster Street 
Providence, Rhode Island 02903 

ABA 026009593 

- For the account of: 
• 

Account #: 

Maguire Group Inc. 
33 ConnnerCial Street, .Suite One 
Foxberough, MA 02035